lectures
seminars

Department of Pathology
University of Mostar Medical School
Academic year 2023/24.

computer practices
department practices

exam terms
holidays

19.15-20.00

I.WEEK |  Monday 02.10.2023. Tuesday 03.10.2023. | Wednesday 04.10.2023. |  Thursday 05.10.2023. Friday 06.10.2023.
Groups P1 Pl Pl Pl Pl
SI SI SI SI SI
14,30-15,15 LI L2 L3 L4 Ls
15.15-16,00
16,30-17,15 st s2 S3 s4 S5
17.15-18,00
18,30-19.15
T CP1 cP2 CP3 CP4 CP5
2.WEEK | Monday 09.10.2023. Tuesday 10.10.2023. | Wednesday 11.102023. |  Thursday 12.10.2023. Friday 13.10.2023.
Groups Pl Pl Pl Pl Pl
SI SI SI SI SI
14,30-15,15 L6 L7 L8 L9 L10
15.15-16,00
16,30-17,15 S6 s7 S8 9 S10
17.15-18,00
18,30-19.15
0153000 CP6 CP7 CP8 CPY CP10
3.WEEK | Monday 16.10.2023. Tuesday 17.102023. | Wednesday 18.102023. |  Thursday 19.10.2023. Friday 20.10.2023.
Groups Pl Pl Pl Pl Pl
S S S ST S
14.30-15.15 Li1 L12 L13 L14 Li5
15.15-16.00
16,30-17.15 st s12 S13 Si4 Sis
17.15-18.00
18.30-19.15
ORI CPI1 CPI12 CPI3 CP14 CP15
4 WEEK |  Monday 23.10.2023. Tuesday 24.10.2023. | Wednesday 25.10.2023.
Groups Pl Pl Pl
S S S
14.30-15.15 L16 L17 Lis
15.15-16.00
16,30-17.15 Si6 s17 S8
17.15-18.00
18.30-19.15
ORI CP16 CP17 CPI8
5.WEEK | Thursday 02.11.2023. Friday 03.11.2023. Saturday 04.11.2023.
Groups Pl Pl Pl
ST S S
14.30-15.15 LG e
15.15-16.00
16,30-17.15
S30-17, IAL EXAM S19 S20
17.15-18.00| L ARTIAL E il
18.30-19.15
Sl CP19 CP20
6.WEEK |  Monday 06.11.2023. Tuesday 07.11.2023. | Wednesday 08.11.2023. |  Thursday 09.11.2023. Friday 10.11.2023.
Groups Pl Pl Pl Pl Pl
S S S ST S
14.30-15.15 L21 L22 L23 L24 L25
15.15-16.00
16,30-17.15 s21 s22 s23 24 S25
17.15-18.00
18.30-19.15
ORI cp21 CP22 cP23 CP24 CP25
7.WEEK | Monday 13.11.2023. Tuesday 14.11.2023. | Wednesday 15.11.2023. |  Thursday 16.11.2023. Friday 17.11.2023.
Groups Pl Pl Pl Pl Pl
S S S ST S
14.30-15.15 126 & L27 L28 L29 L30 L31
15.15-16.00
16,30-17.15 S26 & 527 s28 29 S30 s31
17.15-18.00
18.30-19.15 CP26 & 27 CP28 CP29 CP30 CP31




19,15-20,00

9. WEEK Saturday 02.12.2023.
Groups Pl
S1

Head of Department:

8. WEEK |  Monday20.11.2023. Tuesday21.11.2023. | Wednesday22.11.2023. |  Thursday 23.11.2023.
Groups Pl Pl Pl Pl
SI SI SI SI
14,30-15,15 L32 L33 L34 L35
15.15-16.00
16,30-17.15
EXERTAT] 32 S33 s34 S35
18.30-19.15
ERESTIT] CP32 CP33 CP34 CP35
9. WEEK Friday 01.12.2023.
Groups Pl
SI

Assoc. Prof. Josko Petricevic
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